Poll Reports | Polldaddy.com

What Is Your Favourite Fruit?

Voting Results

Apple
Banana
Orange
Mango
Strawberries

Watermelon

http://polldaddy.com/polls/results.php?id=5681202#

54

26

22

161

56

84

13.4%

6.45%

5.46%

39.95%

13.9%

20.84%

12/2/11 6:28 AM

Total Votes

403

13.4%
6.45%
5.46%
39.95%
13.9%

20.84%

Page 1 of 1



