Poll Reports | Polldaddy.com 12/2/11 6:28 AM

What Is Your Favourite Fruit?

Voting Results

Total Votes
403

	0%		19% 39%		COUNT	PERC COUNTRY	ENT OVERALL	
Apple						54	13.4%	13.4%
Banana						26	6.45%	6.45%
Orange						22	5.46%	5.46%
Mango						161	39.95%	39.95%
Strawberries						56	13.9%	13.9%
Watermelon						84	20.84%	20.84%